
Date Event Course(s) Start Time Regsitration Fee
April - October C&GMPT Hogan / Jones n/a

Cog Hill Golf & Country Club - #1 Player 10:30 AM
Cog Hill Golf & Country Club - #2 Trevino 10:30 AM
Cog Hill Golf & Country Club - #3 Palmer 10:30 AM

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 April Midweek Bridges of Poplar Creek Country Club Low/High 11:00 AM $68

Sunday, May 7, 2023 May Jamboree* Palatine Hills Golf Course Pl/Pa/Tr 11:00 AM $78

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 May Midweek Hilldale Golf Club High/Low 10:00 AM $78^

Sunday, June 4, 2023 Summer Classic* Village Greens of Woodridge Tr/Pl/Pa 11:30 AM $68

Thursday, June 8, 2023 Super Senior (65+) Woodruff Golf Course High/Low 12:00 PM $64
  

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 NIMAGA Cup Bittersweet Golf Club N/A 12:00 PM $75^

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 June Midweek Bowes Creek Country Club Low/High 12:00 PM $100^

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Freedom Open* Highland Woods Golf Course Pl/Pa/Tr 8:00 AM $73

Monday, July 24, 2023 July Midweek Ruffled Feathers Golf Club Low/High 1:00 PM $83^

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Senior Open (50+) Steeple Chase Golf Club Low/High 11:00 AM $70

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Boone Creek Golf Club Tr/Pl/Pa 11:00 AM
Sunday, August 13, 2023 Broken Arrow Golf Club Pa/Pl/Tr 11:00 AM

 
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 August Midweek Orchard Valley Golf Course High/Low 10:30 AM $65

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Patriot's Day Classic* The Arboretum Club Pa/Tr/pl 10:00 AM $68

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Milwaukee Challenge Fox Lake Country Club N/A 8:30 AM (SHOTGUN) $65^^
 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 September Midweek Links at Carillon Golf Course High/Low 10:00 AM $76^

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Springbrook Golf Course Low 10;30 AM
Naperbrook Golf Course High 9:30 AM

 
Saturday, October 7, 2023 10:00 AM
Sunday, October 8, 2023 10:30 AM

*included in Package Membership Pa = Palmer
^cart included  Pl = Player
^cart & meal included  Tr = Trevino

$65

$115

TBD

2023 NIMAGA TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Saturday, April 8, 2023 Spring Thaw* $70

NPC Whisper Creek Golf Club All

Two-Man Best Ball*

Club Championship*


